Individual Best Times (All Time)

Talan Tambeh - (1597166) - Hastings Seagull SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
39.55
40.02
40.89
40.90
4222
43.09
43.39
44.23
44.51
46.10
46.59
47.09
47.21
48.30
51.75
51.77
53.36
56.83

59.47

Swims in Date Order

Time
39.55
4222

40.90

40 02
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

174
168
158
157
143
135
132
124
122
110
106
103
102
95
77
77
71
58
51

WA Pts

174
143
157

168

Round

Round

F
F

Date

22/06/24
13/01/24
20/11/23
17/05/24
14/06/24
16/09/23
16/07/23
21/10/23
08/07/23
03/12/23
16/06/23
14/07/23
19/05/23
14/01/23
01/10/22
09/07/22
17/09/22
10/04/22
15/07/22

Date

22/06/24
14/06/24
17/05/24

13/01/24

Meet

Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024

Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs

Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24

Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24

Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023
Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open
Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023
NUEL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2023
National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023
National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023
National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Eastbourne SC Level 3 Open Meet

Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet
Littlehampton SC Easter Meet 2022

Hastings Seagull National Arena Junior League

Meet

Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024

Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24

Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24

Rrinhton SC Tom Handlev Onen Meat 2024

Venue
Hastings
Prince Regent
Summerfields
Bexhill
Bexhill

Brighton

Bede's Senior School

Crawley
Hastings
Stratford
Bexhill
Bexhill
Bexhill
Brighton
Eastbourne
Hastings
Prince Regent
Arun LC

Bexhill

Venue
Hastings
Bexhill

Bexhill

Prince Renent

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under Level

Hastings 3
3
4
Hastings 4
Hastings 4
3
4
2
3
3
Hastings 4
Hastings 4
Hastings 4
3
3
3
3
3
Hastings 4

Club Swam Under Level

Hastings 3
Hastings 4
Hastings 4

3
Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



44.23
43.09
43.39
47.09
44.51
46.59
47.21
48.30
51.75
53.36
59.47
51.77

56.83

Copyright 2024

110
158
124
135
132
103
122
106
102
95
77
71
51
77
58

03/12/23
20/11/23
21/10/23
16/09/23
16/07/23
14/07/23
08/07/23
16/06/23
19/05/23
14/01/23
01/10/22
17/09/22
15/07/22
09/07/22
10/04/22

gt e e — e e e — e -

NUEL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2023
Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs

Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023
Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023
Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open
National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023
Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023
National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023
National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023
Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023
Eastbourne SC Level 3 Open Meet

Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet

Hastings Seagull National Arena Junior League
Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open

Littlehampton SC Easter Meet 2022

e e e

Stratford
Summerfields
Crawley
Brighton
Bede's Senior School
Bexhill
Hastings
Bexhill

Bexhill
Brighton
Eastbourne
Prince Regent
Bexhill
Hastings

Arun LC

Page 2/2

Hastings 4

Hastings 4

Hastings 4

Hastings

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



