## **Individual Best Times (All Time)**

Talan Tambeh - (1597166) - Hastings Seagull SC - 50 Backstroke - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

## Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.55	174	F	22/06/24	Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024	Hastings	Hastings	3
40.02	168	F	13/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent		3
40.89	158	F	20/11/23	Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs	Summerfields		4
40.90	157	F	17/05/24	Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24	Bexhill	Hastings	4
42.22	143	F	14/06/24	Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24	Bexhill	Hastings	4
43.09	135	F	16/09/23	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
43.39	132	F	16/07/23	Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open	Bede's Senior School		4
44.23	124	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
44.51	122	F	08/07/23	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023	Hastings		3
46.10	110	F	03/12/23	NUEL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2023	Stratford		3
46.59	106	Н	16/06/23	National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023	Bexhill	Hastings	4
47.09	103	Н	14/07/23	National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023	Bexhill	Hastings	4
47.21	102	Н	19/05/23	National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023	Bexhill	Hastings	4
48.30	95	F	14/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
51.75	77	F	01/10/22	Eastbourne SC Level 3 Open Meet	Eastbourne		3
51.77	77	F	09/07/22	Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open	Hastings		3
53.36	71	F	17/09/22	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
56.83	58	F	10/04/22	Littlehampton SC Easter Meet 2022	Arun LC		3
59.47	51	Н	15/07/22	Hastings Seagull National Arena Junior League	Bexhill	Hastings	4

## Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
39.55	174	F	22/06/24	Hastings Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2024	Hastings	Hastings	3
42.22	143	F	14/06/24	Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24	Bexhill	Hastings	4
40.90	157	F	17/05/24	Hastings National Arena Junior Swimming League 24	Bexhill	Hastings	4
40.02 Copyright 202	168 <b>4</b>	F	13/01/24	Brighton SC Tom Handlev Open Meet 2024	Prince Regent	Powered By SPORT	SYSTEMS

		-		g			Page 2 / 2
46.10	110	F	03/12/23	NUEL SC Late County Qualifier Open Meet 2023	Stratford		3
40.89	158	F	20/11/23	Hastings Seagull SC Club Champs	Summerfields		4
44.23	124	F	21/10/23	Sussex County ASA Winter AG Competition 2023	Crawley		2
43.09	135	F	16/09/23	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
43.39	132	F	16/07/23	Hailsham SC Mike Pashler Invitational Open	Bede's Senior School	l	4
47.09	103	Н	14/07/23	National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023	Bexhill	Hastings	4
44.51	122	F	08/07/23	Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open Meet 2023	Hastings		3
46.59	106	Н	16/06/23	National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023	Bexhill	Hastings	4
47.21	102	Н	19/05/23	National Arena Junior Swimming League 2023	Bexhill	Hastings	4
48.30	95	F	14/01/23	Brighton SC Tom Handley Open Meet 2023	Brighton		3
51.75	77	F	01/10/22	Eastbourne SC Level 3 Open Meet	Eastbourne		3
53.36	71	F	17/09/22	Brighton SC Ken Deeley Open Meet	Prince Regent		3
59.47	51	Н	15/07/22	Hastings Seagull National Arena Junior League	Bexhill	Hastings	4
51.77	77	F	09/07/22	Hastings Seagull Terry Fitzgerald Memorial Open	Hastings		3
56.83	58	F	10/04/22	Littlehampton SC Easter Meet 2022	Arun LC		3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS